THE

EDEXCEL VE CAMBRIDGE HAZIRAN 2012 GCE/IGCSE/GCSE SONUCLARI
4CHO :International

NEAR

EAST

GCSE Award:CHEMISTRY

First Name
SUDE

YELIZ LERZAN
DURMUS BORA

CANDAN MUNUR
ALTAN RAMADAN

CANSU BEHIYE
OSMAN

DENIZ

AHMET

NAILE
HUSREV

FILIZ ELENA
DILEM

ENC

NESIL

SULUN
ILAYDA
BERAN

AYSE MUGE
BUSE

SAYAR

CAGIN NEVRUZ
GIZEM

ARDA

ZEKI

Last Name
AKYEL
BAYBAR
CAGER
CAN
DERVISH
ERATA
KOCINI
OZDIREN
OZONCU
SABAN
TANCER
TILKI
UZUNOGLU
YILMAZ
ZENGI
ASAFHAN
ASGAR
AYBAR
BOYACI
DOGRU
ERCANTAN
0yA0)
ADANIR
ATAMTURK
BEYZADE

COLLEGE

Grade

0 W W™ rxr > >xr X >r > >



TUNC

GUNAY

SEDA

CAGLA

AYSEL ACELYA
LEYLA

TUGCE

AYLA

BERKSU
PEMBE GIZEM

4PHO

CANKUT
GULDOGUS
KUTAY
OZBIRIM
BUKULMEZ
DOLEK
OZBAHADIR
TURGAY
MEHMETCIK
VOLKAN

:International GCSE Award:PHYSICS

First Name
SUDE

CANDAN MUNUR
ALTAN RAMADAN
CANSU BEHIYE
DENIZ

AHMET

CANSU

HUSREV

DILEM

ENC

ILAYDA

YELIZ LERZAN
ZEKI

DURMUS BORA
BUSE

Last Name
AKYEL
CAN
DERVISH
ERATA
OZDIREN
OZONCU
PEKEL
TANCER
UZUNOGLU
YILMAZ
ASGAR
BAYBAR
BEYZADE
CAGER
DOGRU
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Grade



SAYAR
OSMAN

SEDA

NAILE

FILIZ ELENA
NESIL

ARDA

BERAN
CAGLA
CAGIN NEVRUZ
UZAY KIVANC
GIZEM

AYSE MUGE
TUNC

HASAN
GUNAY
GONUL
HALIL

ALI GUDER
KUBILAY
TUGCE
OKTAY
ERKUT RESAT
CENK

AYLA

PEMBE GIZEM
AYSEL ACELYA
HANDE
ERHAN SAHIN
BERKSU

ERCANTAN
KOCINI
KUTAY
SABAN
TILKI
ZENGI
ATAMTURK
AYBAR
OZBIRIM
(0yA0)
RIZA
ADANIR
BOYACI
CANKUT
EVGEN
GULDOGUS
GURDAG
KANSEL
KIRMIZI
MUSTAFA
OZBAHADIR
RAMIZ

TEKMANOGLULARI

TOKSOY
TURGAY
VOLKAN
BUKULMEZ
KAMKAM
KENDIRCI
MEHMETCIK
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DERVIS DOGA
LEYLA
TARCAN

BATU

ILKE

SEMRA

4BI0

VAIZ

DOLEK
KORMAN
OZSUSUZLU
SENDILLI
YORGANCI

:International GCSE Award:BIOLOGY

First Name
SUDE

ILAYDA

YELIZ LERZAN
DURMUS BORA
CANDAN MUNUR
ALTAN RAMADAN
BUSE

CANSU BEHIYE
SAYAR

OSMAN

DENIZ

AHMET

GULHAN
HUSREV

FILIZ ELENA
DILEM

ENC

NESIL

SULUN

Last Name
AKYEL
ASGAR
BAYBAR
CAGER
CAN
DERVISH
DOGRU
ERATA
ERCANTAN
KOCINI
OZDIREN
OZONCU
SENGOR
TANCER
TILKI
UZUNOGLU
YILMAZ
ZENGI
ASAFHAN

m m m m m O

Grade
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*



BERAN

ZEKI

AYSE MUGE
CAGLA
CAGIN NEVRUZ
NAILE
GIZEM
TUNC
GUNAY
SEDA
TUGCE

4MAO

AYBAR
BEYZADE
BOYACI
OZBIRIM
0zZ50Y
SABAN
ADANIR
CANKUT
GULDOGUS
KUTAY
OZBAHADIR

:International GCSE Award:MATHEMATICS A

First Name
SUDE

SULUN

YELIZ LERZAN
ZEKI

DURMUS BORA
CANDAN MUNUR
BUSE

CANSU BEHIYE
OSMAN
AHMET

CANSU

NAILE

HUSREV

DILEM

Last Name
AKYEL
ASAFHAN
BAYBAR
BEYZADE
CAGER
CAN
DOGRU
ERATA
KOCINI
OZONCU
PEKEL
SABAN
TANCER
UZUNOGLU

0 W W W m > > > > > >

Grade
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*



ENC

NESIL

ILAYDA

ARDA

AYSE MUGE
TUNC

ALTAN RAMADAN
SAYAR
GUNAY

ALI GUDER
SEDA

TUGCE
CAGLA

DENIZ

OKTAY

UZAY KIVANC
FILIZ ELENA
CENK

PEMBE GIZEM
TUGAY
ORKAN

HILMI

AYSEL ACELYA
LEYLA

HASAN
GONUL
HALIL

ERHAN SAHIN
TARCAN
BERKSU

YILMAZ
ZENGI
ASGAR
ATAMTURK
BOYACI
CANKUT
DERVISH
ERCANTAN
GULDOGUS
KIRMIZI
KUTAY
OZBAHADIR
OZBIRIM
OZDIREN
RAMIZ

RIZA

TILKI
TOKSQOY
VOLKAN
ACIKYILDIZ
BASARI
BIRINCI
BUKULMEZ
DOLEK
EVGEN
GURDAG
KANSEL
KENDIRCI
KORMAN
MEHMETCIK
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CAGIN NEVRUZ
BATU

ILKE

BUGRA TOLGA
ERKUT RESAT
AYLA

DERVIS DOGA
SuU

HUSEYIN
GULTEN

ARAL

HANDE

AYSEL
KUBILAY
CAGRI

SEMRA

5PS01:GCSE

Unit:PSYCHOLOGY 1

First Name
HALIL
CANSU
DILAN
CEREN
BUSE
FATMA
MELIZ
JADE

HALIL

0zZ50Y
OZSUSUZLU
SENDILLI
TABAK

TEKMANOGLULARI

TURGAY
VAIZ
EVSAL
GAZI
HASTURK
IRTEM
KAMKAM
KUCUK
MUSTAFA
TIMEL
YORGANCI

Last Name
HASSAN
KOPRULULER
ATAKAN
BESGUL
OZDIRENC
BICENTURK
BAYSALOGLU
HASTAN
MADI

N N N N N N N N N 0 0 W 0 W W @

Grade
67/80 (
67/80 (
64/80 (
53/80 (c)
53/80 (c)

(c)

(

(

(

a)

a)
C

48/80
42/80
40/80
38/80

C
d)
d)

e)



5PS02:GCSE

Unit:PSYCHOLOGY 2

First Name
GULSAH

ZORA OZLEM
SELIN

EMINE

YASEMIN CIGDEM
IRMAK

FATMA

FATMA

SERIFE

2PS01:GCSE

Award:PSYCHOLOGY

First Name
GULSAH
SELIN

FATMA

EMINE
YASEMIN CIGDEM
IRMAK

SERIFE

ZORA OZLEM
FATMA

LARA KEZIBAN
BUGRA

Last Name
DJEMAL
KIZILYUREK
OZKOSAR
AKKUNT
CARDAK
CAVUSOGLU
SULTANOGLU
YANGIN
HILKAT

Last Name
DJEMAL
OZKOSAR
SULTANOGLU
AKKUNT
CARDAK
CAVUSOGLU
HILKAT
KIZILYUREK
YANGIN
BULLI

EREN

Grade

100/120 (a)
93/120 (b)
93/120 (b)
91/120 (b)
91/120 (b)
91/120 (b)
91/120 (b)
84/120 (b)
83/120 (c)

Grade
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4GNO

:International GCSE Award:GERMAN

First Name
KARDELEN

CANDAN MUNUR

OSMAN
ENC
SUDE

DURMUS BORA

BUSE
DENIZ
AHMET
HUSREV

FILIZ ELENA

4ECO

Last Name
KOZAL
CAN
KOCINI
YILMAZ
AKYEL
CAGER
DOGRU
OZDIREN
OZONCU
TANCER
TILKI

:International GCSE Award:ECONOMICS

First Name

GULAY CAGLA

NEVIN
MERT
LAL
CANSU
HILMI

Last Name
FIRATLI
OZBAYLI
YUCEMOZ
KANER

KOPRULULER

BIRINCI

Grade

>
*
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Grade
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First Name
EMIR HUSEYIN
HALIL

CANSU
SEMRA
FATMA
HUSEYIN
GULSAH
HANDE

UZAY KIVANC
GULHAN
SANEL

HALIL
BEHZAT
DESTINA UMAY
ONDER GAZI
HASAN
GONUL
ISMAIL

HALIL

ZEKA

VEDAT
GUNAY

ARAL

SERAY AIMEE
KEMAL
ALPAR

4ESO :International GCSE Award:ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANG.

Last Name
ALPTEKIN
HASSAN
PEKEL
YORGANCI
BICENTURK
GAZI
GUVENSOY
KAMKAM
RIZA
SENGOR
TUNAY
USKURI
BALKAYA
BASKAN
ERDOGDU
EVGEN
GURDAG
KIRMIZI
MADI
SALDAM

DERVISOGLU

IMANOVA
IRTEM
ISAK
TURKER
ULUAL

Grade
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4FAQ

:International GCSE Award:ART & DESIGN FINE ART

First Name
IMGE

LARA KEZIBAN
ALI

CORINA VILENA
MEYIL

LEYLA

YAREN

UNSAL
MERYEM

4TUO

Last Name
AKYENER

BULLI

EDIP
IORDACHESCU
AVCAN

DOLEK
FADILOGLULARI
KAYNAK

OZKAN

:International GCSE Award:TURKISH

First Name
CAN BATIN
BUSE YEL
CEMAL BARTU
ALISAN
DENIZ

ECE
YAREN
ESRA
OZKAN
NESRIN
AHMET

Last Name
AVDAN

BEKTAS

BEKTAS

CEK

DAVULCU
ERYASAR
FADILOGLULARI
GIRENITLIOGLU
GUNAY
HATIPOGLU
INCE

Grade
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Grade
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*
A*



CORINA VILENA
UNSAL
AYNIL
SERRA
BESTE
EFSANE
GUNAY
SANAN
SELIN
MERVE
DENIZ
TUGBERK
TUNAY
HUSEYIN
KARDELEN
BURCU
ZEKI
FATMA
SILA

LARA KEZIBAN
HANDAN
ALl

LADEN
EGEMEN
DOGUKAN
SU

YAREN
CEVAT
KARDELEN
ADA DIREN

IORDACHESCU
KAYNAK
KESKIN
KUCUK
MISIRLISOY
URETICI
ZORT
ABIYEV
ADAOZ
AKDENIZ
ALEMDAR
AYBARS
BALCI
BARDAK
BESEN
BEYZADE
BEYZADE
BICENTURK
BOLAT
BULLI

CAN

EDIP
ELKIRAN
ERTUGAN
EVCIL
EVSAL
GUMUSOK
GUNAY
KOZAL
KURT
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BATIKAN
YASEMIN
BUSE
MERYEM
CANSU
CANSU

EMEL

EKIN
KARDELEN
ERDA OGUZ
ERDOGAN
SEDAT

ALl

DAMLA

ALP

EKIN

MELIS

ERDIM

UMAY
GULAY
GOKSER
ERKUT RESAT
PEMBE GIZEM
BERK

AYER

EROL
BERSUN EROL
IZEL

EBRU

BERK

ONDER

OZANT
OZDIRENC
OZKAN
OZTEKIN

PEKEL

RAMIZ

SAHIN
SAKARYALI
SAKER

SONSAL
CAYGUR

CELER

CERIBASI
CIRAKLI
EJDEROGLU
INANCOGLU
KARASALIH
OKSuUz
REFIKOGULLARI
SAFA
TEKMANOGLULARI
VOLKAN
YUCEMOZ
ZEKAI

EVRIM
MANAVOGLU
DAYI
TALIPOGLULARI
BOZDOGAN
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4GEO
:International GCSE Award:GEOGRAPHY

First Name Last Name
DILAN ATAKAN
GULAY CAGLA FIRATLI
NEVIN OZBAYLI
OZEL OZKOYLU
GUNAY AVCAN
MEYIL AVCAN
ALPAR ULUAL
ZEHRA BAHADI
HUSEYIN GAZI
5TT01:GCSE

Unit:DESIGN & TECH.TEXTILES 1

First Name Last Name
OZEL OZKOYLU
5TT02:GCSE

Unit:DESIGN & TECH.TEXTILES 2

First Name Last Name
OZEL OZKOYLU

Grade

m m AN N N ©™ >» > >

Grade
58/120 (e)

Grade
48/80 (c)



2TT01:GCSE

Award:DESIGN & TECH.TEXT.TECH

First Name
OZEL

IGCSE: English
as a Second Language (0511)

Candidate Name

No.

5711 CAN:CANDAN

5715 DERVISH:RAMADAN ALTAN
5757 ZENGI:NESIL

5737 OGUZ:.CEM

5698 ATALAY:ORGENUR
5718 ERCANTAN:SAYAR
5742 OZONCU:AHMET

5694 AKYEL:SUDE

5706 BEYZADE:ZEKI

5720 FENCIMEN:CEREN
5697 ASGAR:ILAYDA

5709 CAGER:DURMUS BORA
5712 CANKUT:TUNC

5725 IRAZ:UTKU

5741 OZKOYLU:OZEL

5717 ERATA:BEHIYE CANSU
5724 INANLI:UNAL

5743 OZORUN:GULSEV

Last Name
OZKOYLU

Result

W W I W W W W W w W w wwr x> > >

Grade

Percentage

Uniform
Mark

86
82
82
81
80
79
79
78
78
78
77
77
77
77
76
75
75
73



5708
5749
5700
5710
5716
5740
5696
5747
5695
5731
5746
5754
5756
5744
5734
5739
5703
5736
5750
5699
5722
5729
5738
5692
5745
5730
5748
5701
5752
5693
5702
5732

BOYACI:AYSE MUGE
TANCER:HUSREV
AVCAN:MEYIL
CAKMAK:ESIN SEDELYA
DOGRU:BUSE
OZDIREN:DENIZ
ASAFHAN:SULUN
SENDILLI:ILKE
ALTAY:LADEN
KOCINI:OSMAN
SABAN:NAILE
UZUNOGLU:DILEM
YILMAZ:ENC
0ZSOY:CAGIN NEVRUZ
KUTAY:SEDA
OZBIRIM:CAGLA
BAYBAR:YELIZ LERZAN
MUSTAFA:KUBILAY
TILKI:FILIZ ELENA
ATAMTURK:ARDA
GULDOGUS:GUNAY
KESANLI:ZEK
OZBAHADIR:TUGCE
ACIKYILDIZ:TUGAY
RAMIZ:OKTAY
KIRMIZI:ALI GUDER
SENTURK:MUSTAFA
AYBAR:BERAN
TOKSOY:CENK
ADANIR:GIZEM
BASARI:ORKAN
KORMAN:TARCAN
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72
72
71
71
71
71
70
70
68
67
67
67
66
65
64
63
62
62
61
57
57
57
57
56
56
52
52
50
50
49
49
42



5707
5735

IGCSE:

Information and Communication (0417)

Candidate
No.

5711
5742
5694
5716
5757
5756
5749
5740
5709
5731
5750
5744
5708
5697

IGCSE:

History (0470)

Candidate

No.
5741
5726

BIRINCI:HILMI
MERTEKCI:OLCAY

Name

CAN:CANDAN
OZONCU:AHMET
AKYEL:SUDE
DOGRU:BUSE
ZENGI:NESIL
YILMAZ:ENC
TANCER:HUSREV
OZDIREN:DENIZ
CAGER:DURMUS BORA
KOCINI:OSMAN
TILKI:FILIZ ELENA
0OZSOY:CAGIN NEVRUZ
BOYACI:AYSE MUGE
ASGAR:ILAYDA

Name

OZKOYLU:OZEL
KANER:LAL

Result

m mmMm g N N ©@ @ @ @ © > > >

Result

40
40

Uniform Mark

Percentage

83
83
80
79
79
76
75
74
65
65
57
46
45
43

Uniform Mark

Percentage

63
61



5707 BIRINCI:HILMI

5729 KESANLI:ZEKI
5692 ACIKYILDIZ:TUGAY
5724 INANLI:UNAL
IGCSE:

Literature (English) (0486)

Candidate Name

No.
5726 KANER:LAL
5727 KARAKURT:SEMRA
5723 GUVENSOQOY:GULSAH
5741 OZKOYLU:OZEL
5692 ACIKYILDIZ:TUGAY
5724 INANLI:UNAL
5700 AVCAN:MEYIL
5705 BESGUL:CEREN
5714 COLLINS
HASTAN:JADE
5707 BIRINCI:HILMI
IGCSE:
Sociology (0495)

Candidate Name

No.
5704 BENLI:FERHAN
5726 KANER:LAL

5713 CAVUSOGLU:IRMAK

Result

U O UUnNnN N w w w >

Result

59
53
47
42

Uniform Mark

Percentage

85
75
73
71
61
60
58
58
58

41

Uniform Mark

Percentage

72
72
70



5755 YANGIN:FATMA

5751 TOKEL:SUNA
5719 EREN:BUGRA
IGCSE:

Foreign Language French (0520)

Candidate Name

No.

5697 ASGAR:ILAYDA
5718 ERCANTAN:SAYAR
5728 KASOT:TULAY
5705 BESGUL:CEREN
5721 GALIP:HAZAL

GCE AS-LEVEL
SONUCLARI

8371 :AS Award:MATHEMATICS

Candidate First Name
Number

288 CAGLAR

343 BERKE AKKAN
18 BAHIRE

255 AYSE

265 VOLKAN

160 ASU

Result

N N ™ W >

Last Name

AKTUNA
BATMAN
CELER
ERTAY
ESENDAG
OZCAN

70
65
51

Uniform Mark

Percentage

84
75
70
69
66

Grade

> > >» >» > >



202
146
200
310
260
322
287
348
60

321
366
179
342
143
180
340
222
290
402
341
346
256
203
419
295
218
259
252
372
231

[ZLEM

SERAY

SERVET

YUSUF
GOKSEL
NESRIN BUKE
FERIDE

FAIKA

ASYA

ALP

CEREN
PEYMAN PINAR
MERT SULEYMAN
RAKAN

MELISA
MUSTAFA KEMAL
DILARA

BILUN

TOYKAN

TAHIR
DOGUKAN
CEMAL

GULER MERVE
TURKAN

ARIF

PARLA

PERVIN

LADEN

DAMLA CEREN
CEM EMSLI

PALAZ
SUCUOGLU
TOPAL
ZIYA

ANIT

ARAR
CINARLI
COSKUN
DOONAN
EFE

GERCEK
INCE

KAAN
KHASHMAN
KORUCAN
OGE
SEZINLER
GUNES
HACET
HOCANIN
KAMACIOGLU
KARAMEZ
OZGENCIL
OZTAS
SOYKOK
ULUAL
AYRANCIOGLU
BETONCU
DOGULUER
EBGU
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204 SEVGI

399 ERCEM

261 ILKIN

275 SEHER

420 HUSEYIN

266 CISE

263 HASAN BERKEM

8CHO7:AS Award:CHEMISTRY

Candidate First Name
Number

288 CAGLAR

18 BAHIRE

265 VOLKAN

202 [ZLEM

343 BERKE AKKAN
287 FERIDE

255 AYSE

366 CEREN

180 MELISA

340 MUSTAFA KEMAL
160 ASU

146 SERAY

322 NESRIN BUKE
259 PERVIN

348 FAIKA

321 ALP

179 PEYMAN PINAR

OZKARAMEHMET
RUHLUEL
SADRAZAM
SECKIN
TOSUNOGLU
GURALP
SONDER

Last Name

AKTUNA
CELER
ESENDAG
PALAZ
BATMAN
CINARLI
ERTAY
GERCEK
KORUCAN

OGE

OZCAN
SUCUOGLU
ARAR
AYRANCIOGLU
COSKUN

EFE

INCE

m m ©O O O O O

Grade
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200 SERVET
252 LADEN

60 ASYA

290 BILUN

346 DOGUKAN
419 TURKAN
261 ILKIN

218 PARLA

341 TAHIR

203 GULER MERVE
275 SEHER
310 YUSUF

8PHO07:AS Award:PHYSICS

Candidate First Name
Number

265 VOLKAN

343 BERKE AKKAN
192 AYTUN

193 BIRKE

321 ALP

346 DOGUKAN

340 MUSTAFA KEMAL
310 YUSUF

342 MERT SULEYMAN
341 TAHIR

420 HUSEYIN

TOPAL
BETONCU
DOONAN
GUNES
KAMACIOGLU
OZTAS
SADRAZAM
ULUAL
HOCANIN
OZGENCIL
SECKIN
ZIYA

Last Name

ESENDAG
BATMAN
KAZMACI
DAVULCU
EFE
KAMACIOGLU
OGE

ZIYA

KAAN
HOCANIN
TOSUNOGLU

m m m m @ O O O O O O N

Grade
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8BI07:AS Award:BIOLOGY

Candidate First Name
Number

288 CAGLAR

202 [ZLEM

287 FERIDE

348 FAIKA

160 ASU

146 SERAY

322 NESRIN BUKE
18 BAHIRE

60 ASYA

255 AYSE

366 CEREN

290 BILUN

179 PEYMAN PINAR
180 MELISA

204 SEVGI

275 SEHER

200 SERVET

218 PARLA

203 GULER MERVE
261 ILKIN

259 PERVIN

252 LADEN

419 TURKAN

253 HUSEYIN

Last Name

AKTUNA
PALAZ
CINARLI
COSKUN
OZCAN
SUCUOGLU
ARAR
CELER
DOONAN
ERTAY
GERCEK
GUNES
INCE
KORUCAN

OZKARAMEHMET

SECKIN

TOPAL

ULUAL
OZGENCIL
SADRAZAM
AYRANCIOGLU
BETONCU
OZTAS

USER

Grade
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8HI01:AS Award:HISTORY

Candidate First Name Last Name Grade
Number

316 GULAY CAGLA FIRATLI B

217 ALPAR ULUAL E

AS Award:ENGLISH

Candidate First Name Last Name Grade
Number

316 SELIN OZKOSAR A
GCE A-LEVEL

SONUCLARI

9371 :A2 Award:MATHEMATICS

Candidate First Name Last Name Grade
Number

219 FUAT AGLARCAN A

188 EMRE ANER A

278 KEREM DERELIZADE A

24 BATIHAN SACAR A



148 TUGCAN

273 AYTUNC
178 SAHIL

182 YASEMIN CIGDEM
276 SUNA

193 BIRKE

192 AYTUN

320 GIZEM

216 MUSTAFA
63 DORUK CAN
128 IZEL

158 SELIN

96 GURSAN
221 UMUT

419 TURKAN

9PHO07:A2 Award:PHYSICS

Candidate First Name
Number

278 KEREM

24 BATIHAN

63 DORUK CAN

219 FUAT

182 YASEMIN CIGDEM
192 AYTUN

320 GIZEM

216 MUSTAFA

YUKSEK
AKREP
CAM
CARDAK
CENK
DAVULCU

KAZMACI
KUBILAY
OZKAN
UZUNOGLU
ORAC
OZKOSAR
OZORUN

OZTEKIN
OZTAS

Last Name

DERELIZADE
SACAR
UZUNOGLU
AGLARCAN
CARDAK
KAZMACI
KUBILAY
OZKAN

W W W W W >
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Grade
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178
193

9BI07:A2 Award:BIOLOGY

Candidate
Number

148
158
273
96

188
276

9CHO07:A2 Award:CHEMISTRY

Candidate
Number

148
278
219
192
158
24

273
188
178

SAHIL
BIRKE

First Name

TUGCAN
SELIN
AYTUNC
GURSAN
EMRE
SUNA

First Name

TUGCAN
KEREM
FUAT
AYTUN
SELIN
BATIHAN
AYTUNC
EMRE
SAHIL

CAM
DAVULCU

Last Name

YUKSEK
OZKOSAR
AKREP
OZORUN
ANER
CENK

Last Name

YUKSEK

DERELIZADE

AGLARCAN
KAZMACI
OZKOSAR
SACAR
AKREP
ANER

CAM

Grade

m o N N @ >

Grade

>
S+

O O T n Nn N N @



276 SUNA

216 MUSTAFA

63 DORUK CAN

182 YASEMIN CIGDEM
193 BIRKE

96 GURSAN

AS VE A-LEVEL
UNIT PUANLARI

6663 :GCE Unit:CORE MATHEMATICS 1

Candidate First Name

Number

288 CAGLAR

310 YUSUF

202 |ZLEM

354 CANSU

287 FERIDE

285 MEHMET

321 ALP

340 MUSTAFA KEMAL
343 BERKE AKKAN
352 SERPIL

60 ASYA

342 MERT SULEYMAN
271 HALIL

347 ZEKA

CENK
OZKAN

UZUNOGLU

CARDAK
DAVULCU
OZORUN

Last Name

AKTUNA
ZIYA
PALAZ

KOPRULULER

CINARLI
TEKAN
EFE

OGE
BATMAN
ANIT
DOONAN
KAAN
HOROZ
SALDAM

UMS (Grade)

97/100 (a)
94/100 (a)
92/100 (a)
92/100 (a)
91/100 (a)
89/100 (a)
87/100 (a)
87/100 (a)
87/100 (a)
86/100 (a)
84/100 (a)
84/100 (a)
83/100 (a)
83/100 (a)



348
265
312
349
366
218
341
370
376

378

200

336

346

399
402
203
322

369
302
325
372
420
286
263
328
290
257
283
173

FAIKA
VOLKAN
ZEHRA
HALIL
CEREN
PARLA
TAHIR
GUNAY
AYSE

EMIR HUSEYIN

SERVET

NURSAN

DOGUKAN

ERCEM
TOYKAN
GULER MERVE
NESRIN BUKE

BESTE

VEDAT

DENIZ

DAMLA CEREN
HUSEYIN
NEVIN

HASAN BERKEM

ERKAN

BILUN

HASAN CEMAL
CEMAL

ALP

COSKUN
ESENDAG
YESILKUSAK
USKURI
GERCEK
ULUAL
HOCANIN
IMANOVA
CINARLI

ALPTEKIN

TOPAL

ARPALIKLI

KAMACIOGLU

RUHLUEL
HACET
OZGENCIL
ARAR

RUSO
DERVISOGLU
SONMEZ
DOGULUER
TOSUNOGLU
OZBAYLI
SONDER
ZAIFOGLU
GUNES
YAPICI
YELTEKIN
CAN

83/100 (a)
81/100 (a)
81/100 (a)
81/100 (a)
81/100 (a)
79/100 (b)
79/100 (b)
79/100 (b)
79/100 (b)

77/100 (b)
76/100 (b)
76/100 (b)
76/100 (b)

74/100 (b)
74/100 (b)
73/100 (b)
71/100 (b)
70/100 (b)
69/100 (c)
67/100 (c)
67/100 (c)
66/100 (c)
64/100 (c)
58/100 (d)
53/100 (d)
52/100 (d)
50/100 (d)
49/100 (e)

47/100 (e)



284
350
356
204

6664 :GCE Unit:CORE MATHEMATICS 2

Candidate
Number

265

18
354
288

222
260
343
255
342
322
366
180
202
348
200
287
340
146

DILAN

MUSTAFA SELCUK
GUNAY

SEVGI

First Name

VOLKAN

BAHIRE
CANSU
CAGLAR

DILARA

GOKSEL

BERKE AKKAN
AYSE

MERT SULEYMAN
NESRIN BUKE
CEREN

MELISA

[ZLEM

FAIKA

SERVET

FERIDE
MUSTAFA KEMAL
SERAY

ATAKAN

UNSAL

AVCAN
OZKARAMEHMET

Last Name

ESENDAG

CELER
KOPRULULER
AKTUNA

SEZINLER
ANIT
BATMAN
ERTAY
KAAN
ARAR
GERCEK
KORUCAN
PALAZ
COSKUN
TOPAL
CINARLI
OGE
SUCUOGLU

47/100 (e)
43/100 (e)
43/100 (e)
42/100 (e)

UMS (Grade)

100/100 (a)

98/100 (a)
98/100 (a)
95/100 (a)

92/100 (a
88/100 (a
87/100 (a
87/100 (a
87/100 (a
85/100 (a
85/100 (a
85/100 (a
85/100 (a
82/100 (a
82/100 (a
80/100 (a
80/100 (a

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
79/100 (b)



285 MEHMET

310 YUSUF

346 DOGUKAN
256 CEMAL

321 ALP

143 RAKAN

295 ARIF

218 PARLA

402 TOYKAN

263 HASAN BERKEM
60 ASYA

203 GULER MERVE
266 CISE

341 TAHIR

420 HUSEYIN

204 SEVGI

399 ERCEM

290 BILUN

275 SEHER

372 DAMLA CEREN
259 PERVIN

252 LADEN

261 ILKIN

6665 :GCE Unit:CORE MATHEMATICS 3

Candidate
Number

First Name

TEKAN

ZIYA
KAMACIOGLU
KARAMEZ
EFE
KHASHMAN
SOYKOK
ULUAL
HACET
SONDER
DOONAN
OZGENCIL
GURALP
HOCANIN
TOSUNOGLU
OZKARAMEHMET
RUHLUEL
GUNES
SECKIN
DOGULUER
AYRANCIOGLU
BETONCU
SADRAZAM

Last Name

78/100 (b)
76/100 (b)
75/100 (b)
75/100 (b)
74/100 (b)
74/100 (b)
71/100 (b)
69/100 (c)
68/100 ()
68/100 (c)
64/100 (c)
64/100 (c)
60/100 (c)
58/100 (d)
58/100 (d)
55/100 (d)
54/100 (d)
50/100 (d)
49/100 (e)
47/100 (e)
46/100 (e)
43/100 (e)
41/100 (e)

UMS (Grade)



278
148
188
320
24

63

276
193
273
178
192
182
221
419
216
128
216
96

6666 :GCE Unit:CORE MATHEMATICS 4

Candidate
Number

24

148
278
192
219

KEREM
TUGCAN
EMRE
GIZEM
BATIHAN
DORUK CAN
SUNA

BIRKE
AYTUNC
SAHIL
AYTUN
YASEMIN CIGDEM
UMUT
TURKAN
MUSTAFA
IZEL
MUSTAFA
GURSAN

First Name

BATIHAN
TUGCAN
KEREM
AYTUN
FUAT

DERELIZADE
YUKSEK
ANER
KUBILAY
SACAR
UZUNOGLU
CENK
DAVULCU
AKREP
CAM
KAZMACI
CARDAK
OZTEKIN
OZTAS
OZKAN
ORAC
OZKAN
OZORUN

Last Name

SACAR
YUKSEK
DERELIZADE
KAZMACI
AGLARCAN

94/100 (a)
92/100 (a)
88/100 (a)
84/100 (a)
82/100 (a)
82/100 (a)
80/100 (a)
79/100 (b)
77/100 (b)
73/100 (b)
73/100 (b)
70/100 (b)
70/100 (b)
69/100 (c)
68/100 (c)
67/100 (c)
67/100 (c)
53/100 (d)

UMS (Grade)

87/100 (a)
83/100 (a)
74/100 (b)
74/100 (b)
73/100 (b)



216
276
63

188
273
193
182
320
96

6B101:GCE Unit:BIOLOGY 1

Candidate
Number

202

160

287

288

348

60

253

366
146
259
18
200
96

MUSTAFA
SUNA

DORUK CAN

EMRE
AYTUNC
BIRKE

YASEMIN CIGDEM

GIZEM
GURSAN

First Name

IZLEM

ASU

FERIDE

CAGLAR

FAIKA

ASYA

HUSEYIN

CEREN
SERAY
PERVIN
BAHIRE
SERVET
GURSAN

OZKAN
CENK

UZUNOGLU

ANER
AKREP
DAVULCU
CARDAK
KUBILAY
OZORUN

Last Name

PALAZ

OZCAN

CINARLI

AKTUNA

COSKUN

DOONAN

USER

GERCEK
SUCUOGLU

AYRANCIOGLU

CELER
TOPAL
OZORUN

73/100 (b)
71/100 (b)
71/100 (b)
63/100 (c)
60/100 (c)
57/100 (d)
53/100 (d)
53/100 (d)
48/100 (e)

UMS (Grade)

118/120 (a)
108/120 (a)
101/120 (a)
101/120 (a)
101/120 (a)
94/120 (b)

91/120 (b)

91/120 (b
89/120 (b
89/120 (b
86/120 (b
86/120 (b

)
)
)
)
)
84/120 (b)



179 PEYMAN PINAR
180 MELISA

204 SEVGI

255 AYSE

322 NESRIN BUKE
218 PARLA

261 ILKIN

290 BILUN

419 TURKAN

203 GULER MERVE
275 SEHER

252 LADEN

6B102:GCE Unit:BIOLOGY 2

Candidate First Name
Number

202 IZLEM

288 CAGLAR

348 FAIKA

218 PARLA

255 AYSE

204 SEVGI

146 SERAY

287 FERIDE

179 PEYMAN PINAR

INCE
KORUCAN

OZKARAMEHMET

ERTAY
ARAR
ULUAL
SADRAZAM
GUNES
OZTAS
OZGENCIL
SECKIN
BETONCU

Last Name

PALAZ

AKTUNA

COSKUN
ULUAL
ERTAY

OZKARAMEHMET

SUCUOGLU
CINARLI
INCE

84/120 (b)
84/120 (b)
84/120 (b)
84/120 (b)
84/120 (b)
82/120 (c)
82/120 ()
82/120 (c)
79/120 ()
72/120 (c)
70/120 (d)
67/120 (d)

UMS (Grade)

113/120 (a)
101/120 (a)

98/120 (a)
89/120 (b
86/120 (b
86/120 (b
86/120 (b
84/120 (b

)
)
)
)
)
84/120 (b)



322
18

60

275
180
203
160
200
366
261
290

6B107:GCE Unit:BIOLOGY 3 (INTERNATIONAL)

Candidate
Number

290
288
287
202
366
160
204
275
218
18

60

179

NESRIN BUKE
BAHIRE
ASYA

SEHER
MELISA
GULER MERVE
ASU

SERVET
CEREN

ILKIN

BILUN

First Name

BILUN
CAGLAR
FERIDE
IZLEM
CEREN
ASU
SEVGI
SEHER
PARLA
BAHIRE
ASYA
PEYMAN PINAR

ARAR
CELER
DOONAN
SECKIN
KORUCAN
OZGENCIL
OZCAN
TOPAL
GERCEK
SADRAZAM
GUNES

Last Name

GUNES
AKTUNA
CINARLI
PALAZ
GERCEK
OZCAN

OZKARAMEHMET

SECKIN
ULUAL
CELER
DOONAN
INCE

78/120 (c)
78/120 ()
75/120 (c)
72/120 (c)
69/120 (d)
69/120 (d)
66/120 (d)
63/120 (d)
57/120 (e)
57/120 (e)
48/120 (e)

UMS (Grade)

52/60
50/60
44/60
42/60
38/60
38/60
38/60
38/60
38/60
36/60
36/60
36/60

a)
a)
b)
b

C

~

c

C

c

C

c

C

A~ e~ e~ e~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~

N~ S O e e N N S

c



146
200
322
348
180
419
261
253
203
259
255
252

SERAY
SERVET
NESRIN BUKE
FAIKA
MELISA
TURKAN
ILKIN
HUSEYIN
GULER MERVE
PERVIN

AYSE

LADEN

6B104:GCE Unit:BIOLOGY 4

Candidate
Number

148
158
273
96

128
188
276

First Name

TUGCAN
SELIN
AYTUNC
GURSAN
IZEL
EMRE
SUNA

6BI05:GCE Unit:BIOLOGY 5

SUCUOGLU
TOPAL
ARAR
COSKUN
KORUCAN
OZTAS
SADRAZAM
USER
OZGENCIL

AYRANCIOGLU

ERTAY
BETONCU

Last Name

YUKSEK
OZKOSAR
AKREP
OZORUN
ORAC
ANER
CENK

36/60
36/60
34/60
34/60
32/60
32/60
32/60
32/60
30/60
27/60
27/60
24/60

C
C
d)
d)
d)
d)
d)
d)
d)
e

e

~ e~ o~ e~ o~ o~~~ o~ o~ o~ o~

~—  ~—

e

UMS (Grade)

96/120 (a)
96/120 (a)
74/120 (c)
72/120 (c)
67/120 (d)
54/120 (e)
48/120 (e)



Candidate
Number

148
158
96

6BI08:GCE Unit:BIOLOGY 6 (INTERNATIONAL)

Candidate
Number

188
96

158
148
276
273

6CHO1:GCE Unit:CHEMISTRY 1

Candidate
Number

255

288

First Name

TUGCAN
SELIN
GURSAN

First Name

EMRE
GURSAN
SELIN
TUGCAN
SUNA
AYTUNC

First Name

AYSE

CAGLAR

Last Name

YUKSEK
OZKOSAR
OZORUN

Last Name

ANER
OZORUN
OZKOSAR
YUKSEK
CENK
AKREP

Last Name

ERTAY

AKTUNA

UMS (Grade)

94/120 (b)
81/120 ()
63/120 (d)

UMS (Grade)

UMS (Grade)

120/120 (a)

120/120 (a)



18

343

180
265
259

366

52

340
202
146
160
179
287
260
252
322
419
200
346
348
60

261
218
341
203
290

BAHIRE

BERKE AKKAN

MELISA
VOLKAN
PERVIN

CEREN

DILA

MUSTAFA KEMAL

IZLEM
SERAY
ASU

PEYMAN PINAR

FERIDE
GOKSEL
LADEN
NESRIN BUKE
TURKAN
SERVET
DOGUKAN
FAIKA

ASYA

ILKIN

PARLA

TAHIR
GULER MERVE
BILUN

CELER

BATMAN

KORUCAN
ESENDAG
AYRANCIOGLU

GERCEK

HACIALI
OGE

PALAZ
SUCUOGLU
OZCAN
INCE
CINARLI
ANIT
BETONCU
ARAR
OZTAS
TOPAL
KAMACIOGLU
COSKUN
DOONAN
SADRAZAM
ULUAL
HOCANIN
OZGENCIL
GUNES

110/120 (a)

110/120 (a)

108/120 (a)
104/120 (a)
102/120 (a)

102/120 (a)

98/120 (a)
98/120 (a)
96/120 (a)
94/120 (b
94/120 (b
94/120 (b
92/120 (b
90/120 (b
88/120 (b
86/120 (b
86/120 (b
80/120 (c)
78/120 (c)
78/120 ()
76/120 (c)
76/120 (c)
72/120 (c)
66/120 (d)
64/120 (d)
64/120 (d)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)



321 ALP

275 SEHER
253 HUSEYIN
310 YUSUF
204 SEVGI
402 TOYKAN
399 ERCEM

6CHO2:GCE Unit:CHEMISTRY 2

Candidate First Name
Number

288 CAGLAR

202 [ZLEM

265 VOLKAN

18 BAHIRE

287 FERIDE

366 CEREN

200 SERVET

321 ALP

180 MELISA

343 BERKE AKKAN
160 ASU

146 SERAY

255 AYSE

340 MUSTAFA KEMAL
348 FAIKA

322 NESRIN BUKE

EFE
SECKIN
USER
ZIYA

OZKARAMEHMET

HACET
RUHLUEL

Last Name

AKTUNA
PALAZ
ESENDAG
CELER
CINARLI
GERCEK
TOPAL
EFE
KORUCAN
BATMAN
OZCAN
SUCUOGLU
ERTAY
OGE
COSKUN
ARAR

64/120 (d)
62/120 (d)
56/120 (e)
56/120 (e)
52/120 (e)
52/120 (e)
50/120 (e)

UMS (Grade)

98/120 (a)
98/120 (a)
92/120 (b)
82/120 ()
82/120 (c)
82/120 ()
78/120 (c)
76/120 ()
76/120 (c)
74/120 (c)
74/120 (c)
72/120 ()
70/120 (d)
70/120 (d)
66/120 (d)
62/120 (d)



290
218
346
261
179

BILUN

PARLA
DOGUKAN
ILKIN

PEYMAN PINAR

GUNES
ULUAL
KAMACIOGLU
SADRAZAM
INCE

6CHO7:GCE Unit:CHEMISTRY3(INTERNATIONAL)

Candidate
Number

288
343
265
18

202
160
180
321
255
146
179
346
340
218
348
60

366

200

First Name

CAGLAR

BERKE AKKAN
VOLKAN
BAHIRE

[ZLEM

ASU

MELISA

ALP

AYSE

SERAY

PEYMAN PINAR
DOGUKAN
MUSTAFA KEMAL
PARLA

FAIKA

ASYA

CEREN

SERVET

Last Name

AKTUNA
BATMAN
ESENDAG
CELER
PALAZ
OZCAN
KORUCAN
EFE

ERTAY
SUCUOGLU
INCE
KAMACIOGLU
OGE
ULUAL
COSKUN
DOONAN
GERCEK

TOPAL

56/120 (e)
56/120 (e)
54/120 (e)
54/120 (e)
52/120 (e)

UMS (Grade)

43/60 (b)



322
287
419
259
203
275
341
261
290
204
399
310

252
402

6CHO04:GCE Unit:CHEMISTRY 4

Candidate
Number

148

278
219
192
63

276
158
188

NESRIN BUKE
FERIDE
TURKAN
PERVIN
GULER MERVE
SEHER
TAHIR

ILKIN

BILUN

SEVGI

ERCEM
YUSUF

LADEN
TOYKAN

First Name

TUGCAN

KEREM
FUAT
AYTUN
DORUK CAN
SUNA

SELIN

EMRE

ARAR

CINARLI
OZTAS
AYRANCIOGLU
OZGENCIL
SECKIN
HOCANIN
SADRAZAM
GUNES

OZKARAMEHMET

RUHLUEL
ZIYA

BETONCU
HACET

Last Name

YUKSEK

DERELIZADE
AGLARCAN
KAZMACI
UZUNOGLU
CENK
OZKOSAR
ANER

42/60 (b)
42/60 (b)
41/60 (c)
39/60 (c)
39/60 (c)
38/60 (c)
36/60 ()
35/60 (d)
33/60 (d)
33/60 (d)
33/60 (d)
32/60 (d)

30/60 (d)
26/60 (e)

UMS (Grade)

110/120 (a)

86/120 (b)
75/120 (c)
72/120 ()
67/120 (d)
66/120 (d)
65/120 (d)
64/120 (d)



273
24
96

6CHO5:GCE Unit:CHEMISTRY 5

Candidate
Number

148

273
192
278
158

AYTUNC
BATIHAN
GURSAN

First Name

TUGCAN

AYTUNC
AYTUN
KEREM
SELIN

AKREP
SACAR
OZORUN

Last Name

YUKSEK

AKREP
KAZMACI
DERELIZADE
OZKOSAR

6CHO8:GCE Unit:CHEMISTRY6(INTERNATIONAL)

Candidate
Number

148
278
158
63

24

192
273

First Name

TUGCAN
KEREM
SELIN
DORUK CAN
BATIHAN
AYTUN
AYTUNC

Last Name

YUKSEK
DERELIZADE
OZKOSAR
UZUNOGLU
SACAR
KAZMACI
AKREP

60/120 (d)
58/120 (e)
58/120 (e)

UMS (Grade)

106/120 (a)

60/120 (d)
52/120 (e)
50/120 (e)
48/120 (e)

UMS (Grade)

56/60
47/60
41/60
38/60
36/60
35/60
33/60

a)
b)
C

C

~— N~ ~—

C
d)
d)

~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~



178 SAHIL
219 FUAT

276 SUNA
216 MUSTAFA
188 EMRE

96 GURSAN

6PHO1:GCE Unit:PHYSICS 1

Candidate First Name
Number

265 VOLKAN

343 BERKE AKKAN
321 ALP

146 SERAY

310 YUSUF

340 MUSTAFA KEMAL
342 MERT SULEYMAN
346 DOGUKAN

253 HUSEYIN

420 HUSEYIN

263 HASAN BERKEM
370 GUNAY

402 TOYKAN

341 TAHIR

301 BEHZAT

347 ZEKA

399 ERCEM

CAM
AGLARCAN
CENK
OZKAN
ANER
OZORUN

Last Name

ESENDAG

BATMAN
EFE
SUCUOGLU
ZIYA

OGE

KAAN

KAMACIOGLU

USER

TOSUNOGLU

SONDER
IMANOVA
HACET
HOCANIN
BALKAYA
SALDAM
RUHLUEL

32/60
30/60
28/60
28/60
26/60
26/60

d)
d)
e
e

e

—_~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~
~— N~ N~ N

S

UMS (Grade)

101/120 (a)

96/120 (a)
91/120 (b)
86/120 (b)
86/120 (b)
84/120 (b)
82/120 ()
78/120 ()
70/120 (d)
64/120 (d)
58/120 (e)
57/120 (e)
54/120 (e)
50/120 (e)
48/120 (e)
48/120 (e)
48/120 (e)



6PHO02:GCE Unit:PHYSICS 2

Candidate First Name Last Name UMS (Grade)
Number

265 VOLKAN ESENDAG 115/120 (a)
343 BERKE AKKAN BATMAN 82/120 (c)
193 BIRKE DAVULCU 82/120 (c)
346 DOGUKAN KAMACIOGLU 65/120 (d)
340 MUSTAFA KEMAL OGE 65/120 (d)
321 ALP EFE 53/120 (e)
310 YUSUF ZIYA 53/120 (e)
341 TAHIR HOCANIN 50/120 (e)
399 ERCEM RUHLUEL 50/120 (e)

6PHO7:GCE Unit:PHYSICS 3 (INTERNATIONAL)

Candidate First Name Last Name UMS (Grade)
Number

265 VOLKAN ESENDAG 51/60 (a)
340 MUSTAFA KEMAL OGE 48/60 (a)
343 BERKE AKKAN BATMAN 47/60 (b)
342 MERT SULEYMAN KAAN 47/60 (b)
310 YUSUF ZIYA 47/60 (b)
341 TAHIR HOCANIN 42/60 (b)



346 DOGUKAN
192 AYTUN
321 ALP

420 HUSEYIN
402 TOYKAN

6PHO04:GCE Unit:PHYSICS 4

Candidate First Name
Number

219 FUAT

278 KEREM

63 DORUK CAN

182 YASEMIN CIGDEM
24 BATIHAN

192 AYTUN

193 BIRKE

320 GIZEM

216 MUSTAFA

6PHO5:GCE Unit:PHYSICS 5

Candidate First Name
Number

278 KEREM
24 BATIHAN

KAMACIOGLU
KAZMACI

EFE
TOSUNOGLU
HACET

Last Name

AGLARCAN
DERELIZADE
UZUNOGLU
CARDAK
SACAR
KAZMACI
DAVULCU
KUBILAY
OZKAN

Last Name

DERELIZADE
SACAR

42/60
42/60
36/60
36/60
24/60

b)
b)
C

C

—_~ o~ o~ o~ o~
~—_ =

S

UMS (Grade)

91/120 (b)
86/120 (b)
82/120 ()
82/120 (c)
74/120 (c)
72/120 ()
57/120 (e)
57/120 (e)
51/120 (e)

UMS (Grade)

78/120 (c)
72/120 ()



192 AYTUN

182 YASEMIN CIGDEM
63 DORUK CAN

219 FUAT

320 GIZEM

216 MUSTAFA

6PHO8:GCE Unit:PHYSICS 6 (INTERNATIONAL)

Candidate First Name
Number

219 FUAT

216 MUSTAFA
192 AYTUN

182 YASEMIN CIGDEM
63 DORUK CAN
193 BIRKE

24 BATIHAN
320 GIZEM

278 KEREM

6677 :GCE Unit:MECHANICS 1

Candidate First Name
Number
255 AYSE

KAZMACI
CARDAK
UZUNOGLU
AGLARCAN
KUBILAY
OZKAN

Last Name

AGLARCAN
OZKAN
KAZMACI
CARDAK
UZUNOGLU
DAVULCU
SACAR
KUBILAY
DERELIZADE

Last Name

ERTAY

69/120 (d)
60/120 (d)
60/120 (d)
57/120 (e)
57/120 (e)
57/120 (e)

UMS (Grade)

44/60
42/60
40/60
38/60
36/60
34/60
32/60
30/60
28/60

b)
b)
C

c

~— N~

C
d
d)
d

e

~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~
~

~—  ~—

UMS (Grade)

89/100 (a)



273 AYTUNC

18 BAHIRE

148 TUGCAN
188 EMRE

178 SAHIL

219 FUAT

278 KEREM

216 MUSTAFA
24 BATIHAN
320 GIZEM

221 UMUT

128 IZEL

63 DORUK CAN
158 SELIN

182 YASEMIN CIGDEM
260 GOKSEL
193 BIRKE

192 AYTUN

276 SUNA

6683 :GCE Unit:STATISTICS 1

Candidate First Name
Number

265 VOLKAN
288 CAGLAR
200 SERVET
343 BERKE AKKAN

AKREP
CELER
YUKSEK
ANER

CAM
AGLARCAN
DERELIZADE
OZKAN
SACAR
KUBILAY
OZTEKIN
ORAC
UZUNOGLU
OZKOSAR
CARDAK
ANIT
DAVULCU
KAZMACI
CENK

Last Name

ESENDAG
AKTUNA
TOPAL
BATMAN

82/100 (a)
80/100 (a)
79/100 (b)
77/100 (b)
76/100 (b)
74/100 (b)
73/100 (b)
71/100 (b)
71/100 (b)
66/100 (c)
66/100 (c)
64/100 (c)
64/100 (c)
63/100 (c)
60/100 (c)
56/100 (d)
56/100 (d)
53/100 (d)
51/100 (d)

UMS (Grade)

94/100 (a
91/100 (a
83/100 (a

)
)
)
76/100 (b)



202
310
322
321
341
143
60

222
348
366
290
179
340
203
180
287
336
256
261
275
402
204
419
252
218
420
346
399
295
231

[ZLEM

YUSUF
NESRIN BUKE
ALP

TAHIR

RAKAN

ASYA

DILARA

FAIKA

CEREN

BILUN
PEYMAN PINAR
MUSTAFA KEMAL
GULER MERVE
MELISA
FERIDE
NURSAN
CEMAL

ILKIN

SEHER
TOYKAN
SEVGI
TURKAN
LADEN

PARLA
HUSEYIN
DOGUKAN
ERCEM

ARIF

CEM EMSLI

PALAZ

ZIYA

ARAR

EFE
HOCANIN
KHASHMAN
DOONAN
SEZINLER
COSKUN
GERCEK
GUNES

INCE

OGE
OZGENCIL
KORUCAN
CINARLI
ARPALIKLI
KARAMEZ
SADRAZAM
SECKIN
HACET
OZKARAMEHMET
OZTAS
BETONCU
ULUAL
TOSUNOGLU
KAMACIOGLU
RUHLUEL
SOYKOK
EBGU

74/100 (b)
74/100 (b)
73/100 (b)
73/100 (b)
70/100 (b)
67/100 (c)
64/100 (c)
64/100 (c)
63/100 (c)
61/100 (c)
61/100 (c)
61/100 (c)
60/100 (c)
60/100 (c)
57/100 (d)
56/100 (d)
54/100 (d)
50/100 (d)
49/100 (e)
49/100 (e)
47/100 (e)
47/100 (e)
47/100 (e)
46/100 (e)
46/100 (e)
44/100 (e)
41/100 (e)
41/100 (e)
41/100 (e)
40/100 (e)



6H101:GCE Unit:HISTORY 1

Candidate
Number

316
217
351

First Name

GULAY CAGLA
ALPAR
ALI FURKAN

6H102:GCE Unit:HISTORY 2

Candidate
Number

316
217

First Name

GULAY CAGLA
ALPAR

Last Name

FIRATLI
ULUAL
CETINER

Last Name

FIRATLI
ULUAL

UMS (Grade)

70/100 (b)
50/100 (d)
45/100 (e)

UMS (Grade)

84/100 (a)
45/100 (e)



